	Doctoral Dissertation Composition Schedule / 博士論文執筆計画書



※　Students wishing to extend their enrollment or who wish to return to APU after a Leave of Absence or after being withdrawn from APU must submit this form. As this form will be used to assess students’ suitability for an extension of enrollment or reinstatement, students are encouraged to fill it out as thoroughly as possible.   
※　This form may be typed and submitted as a file attachment or submitted as a separate document, provided all the above information is contained within that document.
　
	Student ID Number
	[bookmark: Text1] 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Student Name
	[bookmark: Text3]     

	Current Semester
	     

	Attached Documents
(please check )
	☐ Abstract / Overview of the research / dissertation
Mandatory (A4 x 2 pages maximum)
	☐ List of past research achievements

	I have passed doctoral Candidacy Screening*
	☐ Yes    ☐ No 



	Schedule until Submission of Candidacy (* For those who have not passed candidacy) 


	Year 
	Month 
	Schedule 

	20**

20**
20**
20**
20**
20**

	**

**
**
**
**
**
	Presently: Research Paper 1 completed. Have gathered data for Research Paper 2 and am presently analyzing it.
Complete Research Paper 2. Ask Supervisor to check it.
Revise Research Paper 2
Apply for Candidacy.



	Progress of Dissertation Composition to date

	Year 
	Month
	Schedule 

	20**
20**
20**
20**
20**
20**

	**
**
**
**
**
**
	Discuss the framework of my dissertation with my Supervisor.
Completed the literature review. Finished Chapter 2.
Conducted fieldwork at ****
Presently analyzing results of fieldwork.



	Schedule until Dissertation Submission

	Year 
	Month
	Schedule 

	20**
20**
20**
20**
20**
20**

	**
**
**
**
**
**
	Write chapter 4 based on my field research.
Conduct additional research if necessary.
Summarize results of research result analysis and complete Chapter 5.
Finish writing all chapters. Ask supervisor to check.
Revise dissertation based on Supervisor’s comments.
Submit dissertation





	Plan for Research Supervision / 研究指導計画書



	Student ID Number
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Student Name
	     

	Supervisor Name
	
	Signature



	Research Supervision Plan (supervision method, contents, and plan, based on the above Research Plan) : To be written by the supervisor 













	Year
	Month
	Day
	
	

	Confirmation by Student
	Date: DD/MM/YYYY
	Signature




 Attached Form 

	Past Research Achievements / これまでの研究業績




	Student ID Number
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Student Name
	     




	Publications/Presentations Relating to the Topic of the Doctoral Dissertation 

	Year

	Month

	Individual・Joint

	Title of the Paper

	Name of Journal / Conference, Catalogue No. 


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



